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Mull Estate
DURHAM, ONTARIO, CANADA
$7,999,000 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/BQEH4F

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Kevin Gilchrist
kgilchrist@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 705.443.2880

ArnoldPalmerVilla.com
LA QUINTA, CALIFORNIA
$5,000,000

Desert Sotheby’s International Realty
Tamara Baron | Mike Patakas
tamara.baron@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 760.808.1585

27772 Sharp Road
EASTON, MARYLAND
$16,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/ENHBE2

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Laura Carney
lcarney@ttrsir.com 	 +1 410.310.3307

38Hasell.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$5,500,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.696.8858

2050 Ocean Front 
DEL MAR, CALIFORNIA
$18,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NLSELB

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
Eric Iantorno
eric@ericiantorno.com 	 +1 858.334.3577

HistoricKillingworthEstate.com
KILLINGWORTH, CONNECTICUT
$2,500,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

500ParkAvePenthouse.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$19,500,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Nikki Field | E. Helen Marcos
nikki.field@sothebys.realty 	 +1 212.606.7669

LakeAustinSerenity.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$14,950,000 

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard
CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA
$23,900,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/M8RX4S

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
Eric Iantorno
eric@ericiantorno.com 	 +1 858.334.3577

PenthouseAt66HighSt.com
GUILFORD, CONNECTICUT
$6,700,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

14 Ballantrae Court
FRONTENAC, MISSOURI 
$2,999,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/Z65DVN

Dielmann Sotheby’s International Realty
Warner Hall Group | Samuel Hall | J. Warner
warner@warnerhallgroup.com 	 +1 314.596.8069

155OldCamp.com
COLUMBIA, SOUTH CAROLINA
$2,200,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bhavna Vasudeva
bhavna@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 803.348.3268

1288Rose.com
LAFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA
$25,000,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane | Michael Dreyfus
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com 	 +1 415.999.0253

36 Sunset Road 
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA
$5,895,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/WXZTXY

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Karan Moeller
kmoeller@oceansir.com 	 +1 305.522.2857

72OakTree.com
BLUFFTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,250,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Douglas Winters
doug@douglaswintersgroup.com 	 +1 843.592.3155

HistoricCromwellEstate.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$12,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND
$8,000,000 USD

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty 
Ben Macky
ben.macky@sothebysrealty.com	 +64 21.937.885

42 Spadefish Lane
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA  |  $17,995,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/56MQ54

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Eric Woodward
eric@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 305.394.4461

Chance’s Point-Lyford Cay
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS  |  $14,750,000 USD 
sirbahamas.com/id/7CNNF7

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.362.4211

214FolkeStoneLane.com 
ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA  |  $11,900,000

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Zilbert
mark.zilbert@premiersir.com 	 +1 828.582.0578

21 South Bridge Lane
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA  |  $17,925,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/FT3HB7

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Russell Post | Molly Taylor
molly@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 508.524.4633
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